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Emil Kahraman

Adrian Kahraman

Ingemar Färm

Teodor Törnros

Ivar Åkeson

Samuel Törnros

Henning Färm

Joakim Törnros

Vincent Öhrn

Tor Zettergren

Elsa Törnros

Freja Saers

Elvina Wistrand

Elliot Fahlman Tallén

Lydia

Daniel Ekenberg

Linus Ekenberg

Hjalmar Selin

Viola Saers

Hjalmar Wåhlin Sjöberg

Goran Bogdanovic

Saers

Hilma Ödman

Samrud Sudersan

Saga Saers

Ture Bäckström

Albin Sahlgren

Viktor

David Färm

Juni Bergman

Anna Sahlgren

Mika Berntzon

Sofia Ödman

Maria Saers

Ljungkvist Bogdanovic

Alexander

Ljungkvist Bogdanovic
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Förnamn Efternamn Stjärnor Stjärnor Stjärnor Stjärnor

5 3 5 ★★★★★★★★★★★★★

5 3 4 ★★★★★★★★★★★★

3 4 5 ★★★★★★★★★★★★

5 4 2 ★★★★★★★★★★★

4 3 4 ★★★★★★★★★★★

3 4 4 ★★★★★★★★★★★

4 4 2 ★★★★★★★★★★

3 5 2 ★★★★★★★★★★

3 3 4 ★★★★★★★★★★

5 5 ★★★★★★★★★★

2 5 2 ★★★★★★★★★

4 5 ★★★★★★★★★

3 2 4 ★★★★★★★★★

4 4 ★★★★★★★★

3 5 ★★★★★★★★

3 4 ★★★★★★★

3 4 ★★★★★★★

4 3 ★★★★★★★

3 4 ★★★★★★★

3 3 ★★★★★★

3 3 ★★★★★★

2 4 ★★★★★★

3 2 ★★★★★

5 ★★★★★

4 ★★★★

4 ★★★★

3 ★★★

3 ★★★

3 ★★★

3 ★★★

2 ★★

2 ★★

2 ★★

2 ★★


